

---

## PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 70052032

---

Data publicarii	07.06.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 842,02 RON - 842,02 RON

---

Descriere: 1 1054809 PROIECTOR LED IPRO MINI SENZOR 10W 6500K 1,00 BUC 73,36 73,36 19 13,95 include taxa verde 0,4 lei/BUC 2 1030251 PRELUNGITOR 3P 10M 3X1,5 LOHUIS 2,00 BUC 54,91 109,81 19 20,87 include taxa verde 1 lei/BUC 3 1030265 PRELUNGITOR 6P 5M 3X1,5 CU INTR LOHUIS 6,00 BUC 46,95 281,70 19 53,52 include taxa verde 0,4 lei/BUC 4 1050172 LV SET 5 BEC LED A60 CL 8,5-60W E27 WW 6,00 SET 29,33 175,97 19 33,43 include taxa verde 2,5 lei/SET 5 1048584 HOFF CORP ILUM LED LINIAR 18W NW IP20 6,00 BUC 33,53 201,18 19 38,22 include taxa verde 0,18 lei/BUC

---